*p o kK

Friday, Nov. 10

S1

S2

S3

Saturday, Nov. 11

S4

S5

S6
S7

S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

Sunday, Nov. 12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

version 08/11/2023

Speaker

18th EBCA Convention
Mulhouse, France 2023

Registration

18:00 - 18115 15 min Clinic Leader Opening Remarks
18:15 - 19:00 45min Don Sneddon Strength Training: The Most Important Organ in Your Body - The Brain
19:05 - 19:50 45min C. J. Beatty How to Grow Your Mental Toughness
19:50 - 20:05 15 min Break
20:05 - 20:50 45min Reggie Smith How to Establish Balance and Vision
20:50 Welcome Drink
08:00 Registration
0Q:00 - 09145 45min Don Sneddon Practice Organization Leads to Wins
09.50 - 10:35 45min Roger Savoldelli Player Development on Club Level
10:35 - 10:50 15min Break
10:50 - 11:15 25min Tom O'Connell The ABCA Connection: Europe's Invaluable Network
11:20 - 12:05 45min C.J. Beatty If You Keep a Great Notebook, You Will Make It to Double A
12110 - 12,55 45min Reggie Smith On Plane vs. Pendulum: The Misguided Attempt to Create Higher Launch Angles
12:55 - 14:30 95min Lunch Break
14:30 - 15115 45min Tom O'Connell The Constraint Led Approach to Coaching
15.20 - 16:05 45min Alper Bozkurt College vs. Pro Ball: The European Route
16:05 - 16:20 15min Break
16:20 - 17:05 45min Reggie Smith Keys to Acheivement as a Hitter and Coach/Teacher
17:10 - 18:05 45min All Clinicians Hot Stove Q&A
19:30 Restaurant EBCA Award Dinner
08:30 Lobby Registration
0Q:00 - 09:45 45min Don Sneddon Drills that Foster Success
09:50 - 10:50 60min C. J. Beatty The Little Things Scouts Look for
1050 - 1110 15min Raffle Winners/Break
1115 - 12:.00 45min Alper Bozkurt About Data and Randomness: A Lecture Based on the Relative Age Effect
12:00 - 1325 85min Check out + Lunch
13:30 - 1415 45min Reggie Smith Mental Drills
14115 - 14:30 15min Clinic Leader Final Thoughts; Goodbye

< 5
dnowd

AssociaTion

ISG BASEBALL

Making baseball better ... one coach at a time

ARK-

MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL ®
PLAYER:

=}

Ol

SINCE 2001

W |2 | =D | ==

Special Thanks to our Silver Slugger Sponsor!
Schley Family Foundation

Boston, Massachusetts




