

18th EBCA Convention Mulhouse, France 2023

version 08/11/2023

Day	Time		Room	Speaker	Topic
Friday, Nov. 10	16:30		Lobby		Registration
	18:00 - 18:15	15 min		Clinic Leader	Opening Remarks
S1	18:15 - 19:00	45min		Don Sneddon	Strength Training: The Most Important Organ in Your Body - The Brain
S2	19:05 - 19:50	45min		C. J. Beatty	How to Grow Your Mental Toughness
	19:50 - 20:05	15 min			Break
S ₃	20:05 - 20:50	45min		Reggie Smith	How to Establish Balance and Vision
	20:50		Lobby		Welcome Drink
Saturday, Nov. 11	08:00		Lobby		Registration
S4	09:00 - 09:45	45min		Don Sneddon	Practice Organization Leads to Wins
S ₅	09.50 - 10:35	45min		Roger Savoldelli	Player Development on Club Level
	10:35 - 10:50	15min			Break
S6	10:50 - 11:15	25min		Tom O'Connell	The ABCA Connection: Europe's Invaluable Network
S ₇	11:20 - 12:05	45min		C.J. Beatty	If You Keep a Great Notebook, You Will Make It to Double A
S8	12:10 - 12:55	45min		Reggie Smith	On Plane vs. Pendulum: The Misguided Attempt to Create Higher Launch Angles
	12:55 - 14:30	95min			Lunch Break
S9	14:30 - 15:15	45min		Tom O'Connell	The Constraint Led Approach to Coaching
S10	15:20 - 16:05	45min		Alper Bozkurt	College vs. Pro Ball: The European Route
	16:05 - 16:20	15min			Break
S11	16:20 - 17:05	45min		Reggie Smith	Keys to Acheivement as a Hitter and Coach/Teacher
S12	17:10 - 18:05	45min		All Clinicians	Hot Stove Q&A
	19:30		Restaurant		EBCA Award Dinner
Sunday, Nov. 12	08:30		Lobby		Registration
S13	09:00 - 09:45	45min		Don Sneddon	Drills that Foster Success
S14	09:50 - 10:50	60min		C. J. Beatty	The Little Things Scouts Look for
	10:50 - 11:10	15min			Raffle Winners/Break
S15	11:15 - 12:00	45min		Alper Bozkurt	About Data and Randomness: A Lecture Based on the Relative Age Effect
	12:00 - 13:25	85min			Check out + Lunch
S16	13:30 - 14:15	45min		Reggie Smith	Mental Drills
S17	14:15 - 14:30	15min		Clinic Leader	Final Thoughts; Goodbye

















